Datablad

Produktnamn
Produkt-/E-nummer
GTIN

ETIM-klass

Matt

Vikt

Lina 157 mm? Partridge Al 26/2.57 mm + St 7/2.00
1M2010-S009

7332811335303

Tekniska Specifikationer

Typ

Kod

Gammal kod

Al Tvarsnittsarea
Tvarsnitt Fe
Tvarsnitt totalt
Antal kardeler Al
Antal kardeler Fe
Kardel diameter Al
Kardel diameter Fe
Diameter kjerne
Ledardiameter
Vikt Al

Vikt Stal

Totalvikt

Brottlast

DC resistans
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545¢
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135-al1/22-stla
157 partridge
134,9 mm?
22,0 mm?
156,9 mm?

26

7

2,57 mm

2mm

6 mm

16,3 mm

372,4 kg/km
172, kg/km
544,5 kg/km
48,66 kN

0,2141Q/km
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